Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1073791

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 5225

Name: Quinque Operating Company

Address 1: 908 NW 71ST ST

Address 2:

API No. 15 - 15-119-21304-00-00

Spot Description:
_SE SW gg. 33 Twp. 34 5 R 30

- [ ] East[ 0 West
660 Feetfrom [ | North/ H] South Line of Section

City:  OKLAHOMA CITY

Contact Person: _405-840-9876

State: _OK Zip: 73116 + 1402

Phone: (405 ) 840-9876

CONTRACTOR: License # 9929

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: N/A
Purchaser: __ Energy Financial and Physical, LP

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[0 Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

1980 Feetfrom [ | East / O] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INe [INw [Jse [Osw

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
County: Meade

Adams Trust

Lease Name: Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Marmaton

Elevation: Ground:2547 Kelly Bushing: _ 2559

Total Vertical Depth: 6600 Plug Back Total Depth:2700

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1374 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

11/26/2011 12/01/2011 1/13/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

ppm Fluid volume: 160 bbls

Dewatering method used: Hauled to Disposal

Chloride content: 2600

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: __ Dillco

Lease Name: Regiew SWD License #: 9491

S. R._27 [ ]East[O0] West
C-21232

QuarterNE Sec. 17

County: _Meade

Twp. 33

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
02/21/2012

Confidential Release Date: 02/20/2014
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 03/05/2012




Page Two
1073791
Operator Name: Quinque Operating Company Lease Name: Adams Trust Well #: 1
Sec. 33 Twp‘.?’4 S. R.30 [ ]East F ]West County: Meade

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo St. Louis B 6318
Basal Ch
Cores Taken Llves [FINo asal Chester 6088
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Morrow 5734
. Marmaton 5153
List All E. Logs Run:
GRC
ccL
CBL
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 1377 AA 510
Production 7.875 4.5 11.6 6420 AA 490
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 6318-6323; CIBP @ 6300 1000 gals NEFE 7 1/2% HCL
2 6104-6124; CIBP @ 6000 1200 gals NEFE 7 1/2% HCL
2 5784-5790; CIBP @ 5700 750 gals NEFE 7 1/2% HCL
4 5169-5171 300 gals NEFE 15% HCL
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
23/8 5129 5129 [ves  [B]No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
01/30/2012 (9] Flowing [ ] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 0 490 0 49000
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [O]Sold [ ]Used on Lease [ ] Open Hole (7] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled 5169-5171
, (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Conservation Division s
Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

February 21, 2012

405-840-9876

Quinque Operating Company

908 NW 71ST ST

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73116-7402

Re:ACO1
API 15-119-21304-00-00
Adams Trust 1
SW/4 Sec.33-34S-30W
Meade County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
405-840-9876



6206242280 03:19:57 p.m. 11-30-2011 2/5___
PAGE CUsT NO INVOICE DATE
1 of 1 1001945 11/30/2011
— " INVOICE NUMBER
1717 - 90765570
ENERGY SERVICES
Liberal {620) 624-2277 ¢ LEASE NAME Adamg Trust #1-33
B HUNTINGTON ENERGY g LOCATLION
T COUNTY Meade
808 NW 718T BT
iy OKLAHOMA CITY g STATE K
. ox US 73116 ¢ JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T B J0OB CONTACQT
o ATIN: JENNY THOMPSON EDI INVOICE
JOB # BQUIEMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. THERMS DUE DATE
40401563 27462 Net - 30 days 12/30/2011
QTY U of| UNLT PRICE INVOLCE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 11/27/2011 to 171/27/2011
0040401568
AFE #/LOCATION # =414500;CONTACT D =JEREMY;
171702200A Cement-New Well Casing/Fi 11/27/2011
8 5/8" Surface
A-Con Biend 360,00 EA 13.85 5,022.00 T
Premium Plus Cement 150,00 EA 12,23 1,833.76 T
Cslclum Chioride 1,2899.00 EA 0.79 1.022.96 T
Celloflake 128.000 EA 2.79 356,20 T
C-51 68,000 EA 18.75 1,275,00 T|
Guide Shoe - Regular - 8 5/8" 1.00 EA 285.00 288,00
insert Float Valve - 8 5/8" 1.000 EA 210.00 210,00
Econimizer Centralizer - 8 5/8" 4,00 EA 108.75 485.00
Canvas Basket - 8 5/8" 1.00y EA 787.60 787,50
Top Rubbsr Cement Plug - 8 §/8" 1.0 EA 168.75 168.75
Heavy Equipment Mileage 76,000 MI B.2H 393.75
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 510.001 Ml 1.08 535,50
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge 600,000 M| 1.200 720.00
Depth Chargs; 1001' - 2000' 1.00 EA 1,125,008 1,125.00
Plug Contalnar Utilization Charge 1,000 EA 187.50 187.50
Plekup Mileage 26.000 Ml 3.19 -79.69
" Bervice Suparvisor 1.000 HR 131.25 131.25
PLEASE REMIT T0: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 14,567.85
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 104860 TAX 694,15

DATLAE,TX 75284-1203 MIDLAND,TX 78702

INVOICE TOTAL

15,262.00




6206242280

B T Tk & a Y T MO PRI R

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES
Liberal, Kansas

®

P T SR WU R AR

‘Cuslome%/n % e cgl ‘5’3’&/
= Y foms “TrusT
Casing ,;r, ;’f’ gy Depth 777 7
JobType 22 S LAt Farmation
| Pipe Data |
Casing slze ? )’%/ ol # Tubing Slze |
Dapth /3‘;’7"/ : antb—z/4,:
Volume ?{ 4 /), Volume
Max Press / 'gm Max Press
Wall Connection fj/;( Annulus Vol
Pluy Depth / 33( Packer Depth :
i Casing Tubing J
Time Pressutg { Pressure Bhls, Pumb
\23e0 |
29 g
23U
[R5 |
4O |
115 /920 |
/R0 | 2 /g
(30 | /) 3
200
205 | 50 &
220 | 4@ 20 —
230 | 90 .
%0 |
|
Service Units |/ % |74 2.
Driver Names ‘i% /WAW*

Customar Hanresentative

6206242280

BASI

s PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

w1700 S, Country Estates Rd.
P.0. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES  Phone 620-624-2277

03:20:19pm.  11-30-2011 3/5
FIELD SERVICE TICKET
1717 02200 A

DATE TICKET NO.

DATE OF //- ZZ’/ /) oistRCT /777

VL™

OLD
WELL

CIPROD  [DINJ

GUSTOMER
LIWDW [ 8RRER N

CUSTOMER g/h/“}hd(#m fw%v}/

\EASE ffinrrss T pats?”

2£/-3.3 WELLNO.

ADDRESS COUNTY ¢n e STATE /5™

ciTY STATE SERVICE GREW,WML(M_

AUTHORIZED BY =T o T B JOBTYPE: ZHP  SprFace

EQUIPMENT# MRS EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUIFMENT# | HRS | TRUCK CALLED P Al

ARRIVED AT JOB Lol B

V272 M VS F L7557 (G oo, o i

27757 = R L9584 17578 = ’ FINISH OPERATION . Z2. 7/ fiq 360
RELEASED HCHA AMNLST
MILES FROM STATION TOWELLZ2 5

CONTRAGT CONDITIONS: {This contract must be sighed befara the Job is commenoed or mershand|se is deliverad).

The undarsigned Is authorizad ta executa this contract s an agant of the cusiomer, As such, the undarsigned agrees and acknowledgss that this coniract for services, malerials,
preduets, and/or suppies Inciudes all of and only thase terms and condiiions appearing on the front and back of this document. No addilonal or substitute terms and/ar conditions shall
become a pait of this contract without the written consent of an officar of Baslc Energy Services LP,

————.

BIGNED: L
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
TTEWFRICE o MATERIAL, EQUIFMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
.0/ o T/ s\ s | S gl (0.
LD o jys et 7 \SH 150 AL s oy
/09 \dim CRlprde N1 | 2297 | |22 85
2 o Halt Ith 1128 L w P
CELID =5/ 14 | o Moo 8o
Cf 2SS\ e Shet. ' g4 | ! 2E0 (0
CF 1S53 Tammerd ot -l li 1A 1] 28 &
CF S \(entraltizes T3 v |4 5ge o
CEY 5t | Fusbert &% -1 JOSD o
OIS | Zubber /% 2411 225 o9
12/ 14 7. 7z | |75~ 525" £
LSO W Sk | SO T4 o
£z oY/4 ,/,%@ga«" I | ot Qe I
E2OR | epth et~ tars| { {Ses
(£50Y | Abe Cmtaies Ghorce sob |} a55 ¢
LB | Vitpptitepe © pf |25 (0I5 |
003 |Servive Gperarsn 7N s o
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SURTOTAL lL(g(Dq q{
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS SETAX ON §
TOTAL

SERVICE

REPHESENTATW /W

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED

Cd

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.
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11-30-2011

03:21:43 pm.

6206242280

e T M

S 0




6206242280 10:42:4%1 a.m, 12-05-2011 2/6 __

PAGH custT NO INVOICE DATE
1of 1 1001845 12/08/2011
ﬁ ﬁﬁ Bm INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1717 - 90769478
Liberal {620) 624-2277 i LEABE NAME Adams Trust #1-33
. g LOCATION
: HUNTINGTON ENERGY COUNTY Meade
908 NW 718T 8T
L 8 BTATHE X5
7, OKLAHOMA CITY I . .
oK T8 03116 o UJOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
0 ATTN: JENNY THOMPSON EDI INVOICE
J08 # BQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40403212 27462 Net - 30 days 01/04/2012
QTY U r?f UNIT PRICE INVOLCE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 12/03/20117 to 12/03/20117
0040403212
AFE #/LOCATION # =414500;CONTACT ID =.JEREMY;
171702278A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 12/08/2011
4 1/2" Longstring
80/40 POZ 50.00 EA 9.00 450.00 T
AAZ Cement 480,000 EA 13.65 6,688.49 T|
Gypsum 2,306,000 EA 0.58 1,28B.56 T
Salt 2,714.00 EA 0.38 1,017.76 T
Cc-15 . 277.00 EA 9.38 2,686,88 T
C-42P 116,00 EA 6.00 696,00 T
Glisonite 2,460.000 EA 0.50 1,231.13 7T
Auto Fill Float Shoe - 4 1/2" 1.000 EA 247.50) 247.50
Latch Down Plug & Baffle - 4 1/2" 1.000 EA 277.50 277.50
Econimizer Centralizer - 4 1/2" 18,000 EA 52,60 945.00
Stop Collar - 4 1j2" 1.000 EA §0.00 60.00
Mud Flush §00.000 EA 0.65 322,80 1]
cc-1 B5.000 EA 33.00 166,00 T
Heavy Equipment Mileage 75.000 M 5,28 393,75
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 540.00 M| 1.05 567.00
Proppant and Bulk Dellvery Charge 630.00 MI 1.20 766.00
Depth Charge; 5001 - 7000' 1.00 EA 2,430,00 2,430.004
Plug Container Utilization Charge 1.000 EA 187.50 187.50
Pickup Milsage 25,000 M| 319 79.69
Service Supervisor 1.000 HR 131.25 131.25
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 20,539.50
PO BOX 8415803 PO BOX 10460 TAX 1,055,889
DALLAS,TX 75284-1803 MIDLAND,TX 78702 INVOICE TOTAL 21,595.39




6206242280 10:43:03 a.m. 12-05-2011 3/6
", FIELD SERVICE TICKET
‘ 1700 S, Country Estates Rd.
BASIC P.0.Box 129 1717 02278 A
Liberal, Kansas 67905 .
ENERGY "SERVICES  Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.
D CUSTOMER
e -3/ bistacr WelL & Gt CPROD DING LIWOW - LI gRBER'NG,:
CUSTOMER Hmhinadon. Smerett LEASE _Apbpm s Tof5T /575 WELLNO.
v 4
ADDRESS COUNTY _#ar/. , STATE /S~
ory STATE SERVICE CREVCL ~Hterz, A om , Lok, Shcicon
auTHORIZED BY o, Dt TR D JOBTYPE: SZ42 &t dony S7rie—y :
EQUIPMENT# | HRS | EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUPMENTY | 1FS | TRUCK CALLED 2250 B0, 38
‘ ARAIVED ATJOB /2377 &M=
(7520 (2 |50l —~ 1T | /7829 * T rep OPEF]ATIDN/Z 3 / o
7 z [ 799¢3 3 (Z 7l g0
LTEOY ¥ FINISH OPERATION s2-3 am
R L = 12" 12-3-/ Mgz
. RELEASED ! 2’7’/ { ‘3?5'—9 55"
MILES FFOM STATION TO WELL 2.5

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commanced or merchandise 1s deliverad).
The undersignad is authorized ta execute this contract as an agent of the custamer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowiedges that this con
products, and/or suppliss includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No W

bacoma a par of this contract without the writtan consant of an officer of Baslc Energy Services LP.

LA 4
ER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

for services, matenals,

& 2Bers and/ar conditions stall

AL

ECEGS e g

TEMFRICE | MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRIGE $ AMOUNT
CLIUE G4 /T C\Se | SO Loo
CLIPS T2 Convax- o | Y - Fg/8 YD
CENT | Gupsm v\ z6 |2305 1728 95
cc i/ saly- ANIG |22Y (257 |00
cclos b} ANl | 277 | e A b3~ 5D
DT Vot Zadh fe | b qag (O
cezol _ [Gilsonte V| /1& | ZY50 64l 5
(1250 | AFY Shas g4 | ) 330 ¢
CFL006 | Larih Lonfls - BofF7 rZaAN 376 k0
CF s [ contratizers 4% ANEA | /8 {2lp0 2O
LE SO | Stoncolor | | | v O
eIl | AL Nenl | SO0 430
C00 £E—/ Al | 5 226 BO
EL0/ 4 ST Sy pr | 75 5255 o
L2 | [Tnplirsy oty Chonce 5t P S0 751
%> Lol e d e ) | Ob5 g0
Cr20? | b Choed hes| 1 3240 o
CEI0Y | Pl Comtetina e Z9- || 250 o
Zp /.fzé@/f}%ﬁz/é i st |25 (75 &

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUBTOTAL 20532? ‘@

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL

// /) ('/O

S G OMIE | e e B SNE o J e Jominm

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

LN T, thidacs TX

(WELL OWNER OPEHAW CONTRAGTOR DR AGENT)




6206242280 10:43:53 a.m, 12-05-2011 4/6

TN Vit art *Bors Ve g S 4 Voo b Bpn Mt S Rann W s Bes kGt mr o P ot e i B a0t BT e Bt T Bt BT Riot et B Beas mT i ber? Wt wnd T Ve Bt & Bin St e by ® i s’ o ol e vanit Wt Nt At his en Yk Yadke Bevt 2o an! by Ben Ba Aer’ Sart Seai Bua '

su 1700 S, Country Estates Rd. FIELD SERVICE TICKET GONT.
B BASIC s -

Liberal, Kansas 67905

ENERGY SERVICES

Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TICKET NO. / 7/ 7 D m ?
ITEM@;{%%, MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

OIS | Zryier Sopervisa” A4 ) |75 B

-~ TAYLOR PRIVIING, INC.
~ {800) 8707102



6206242280

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

10:44:15a.m, 12-05-2011 5/6

Cement Report

T N T S O S S S T o T T e P A I T T I e e L e
@ .“

Liberal, Kansas

Customer //l . ;1/ be % Lease No, Date {‘2,5,,_,(
{Lease Wm %12/ 7 Weli # /_ :)9«)9 Service Receipt_z 27‘;/
|Casing 4/ /ﬁ / / é Depth 05/22 County Md State /g
Job Type e 4}2 m 5;&“ Formation Lagal Description
pre Data Perforating Data Cement Data
Casing size g/& 2 #/; Tubing Size Shots/Ft Lead 521,«/; ﬂ:fu’f‘
Depth 7,622 Dapth, <1 f3 From To VA Vi sl ,féz/f »
Voiume % 7 Voluma From To 777&/ e/ Yaera
Max Prass Max Press From To Tail in Y
Well Conne‘%@ ARTuis Vo, From To )i TH ’ZD’? % '4 42
Piug Dapth (379 Packer Dzpih From To 651/64/ 874 /V ?’#
Time P?::;:?a ngme Bbls. Pumbed Rate : Service Log df/’ /W,ﬂ
/300 orivie om Leration
/520 B El Mo (éé?
/5&57 /f( @/m{ fL@j‘/Aa
/ ‘5"50 & fz‘a/Aﬁ /;?/(“
/930 St 2p 78
1940 | 2000 Lo |10 /o (ffr//’c /t;’/’
18350\ 940 125 40 Lo M Y A%
/945" | 950 5| 50 g L1l Spacir—
/120 | S0 (2| 55 Loingy A oA
/923 | 950 S| 35| oy sttt Spmcrc
Y =R¥7% . [32| 55 /ﬁ;@ CnA-@ /8 # 5
/750 /7}140 /‘%/( 4Ll sH 74
/955 | &do 90 &.9 "2 fp/accff
220 |/ Y17 # 10 20 j/@/ﬁmﬂ 'J/JM
20)8" /400 m ! Aand i LTt St/
ToZ oy it
Pl )
X hents é‘%/ﬁrj ﬁﬁ%@%é’w&ﬁ'
servica Units | /4427 2HG Jodod-19¢ | 19%25-/947>
Driver Names ,/’,m /Mm ESNTC : 5 hawn.
(loser” £ ey Bt Tt St
Customer Representative Station Manager " Cementer ~ Taylor Pinig, nc
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5225
	oname: Quinque Operating Company
	oaddr1: 908 NW 71ST ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: OKLAHOMA CITY
	ostate: OK
	ozip: 73116
	ozip4: 7402
	ocontact: 405-840-9876
	oarea: 405
	ophone: 840-9876
	clicense: 5929
	cname: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: N/A
	purchaser: Energy Financial and Physical, LP
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: GAS
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 1/13/2012
	tdate: 12/01/2011
	sdate: 11/26/2011
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-119-21304-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: 
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 33
	Township: 34
	Range: 30
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 660
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1980
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Meade
	lname: Adams Trust
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Marmaton
	ElevationGL: 2547
	ElevationKB: 2559
	td: 6600
	pbtd: 5700
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 1374
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 2600
	fluid: 160
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: Dillco
	flease: Regiew SWD
	flicense: 9491
	fqtr: NE
	fsection: 17
	ftownship: 33
	frange: 27
	fRangeDirection: West
	fcounty: Meade
	fpermit: C-21232
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 02/21/2012
	DateConfReleased: 02/20/2014
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 03/05/2012
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
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